FRONT ELEVATION ( 1 / 48 )
AUX A ( 1 / 48 )
A
1
1
2
2
3

0
in
301
4 in
243
16 in
WALL TO  OF LADDER (C)
WALL SUBSTRATE TYPE (B)
FLOOR SUBSTRATE TYPE (D)233
4 in
331
4 in
LD425 CAGE GATE (OPTIONAL)
AVAILABLE LADDER KITS
CODE HEIGHTS UP TO
RL45.094 94" (7' 10")
RL45.141 141" (11' 9")
RL45.189 189" (15' 9")
RL45.234 234" (19' 6")
RL45.283 283" (23' 7")
RL45.330 330" (27' 6")
RL45.376 376" (31' 4")
RL45.423 423 (35' 3")
RL45.470 470 (39' 2")
OPTIONAL
3 12/04/2018 JP RP ADJ. CAGE STRINGER TO FIT NEW HOOP
2 11/04/2018 JP RP ADJ. DRWG NOTES
1 05/02/2018 RP WL ISSUED FOR RELEASE